


Programme Code: Programme Title:

Course Code: 2lHECt0l Title Batch: 2021 -2024

Human Excellence -

Personal values & SKY
Yoga Practice - I

Semester: I

Lecture Hrs.AVeek
or

Practical Hrs./Week
2 Tutorial

Hrs./Sem.

30 Credits: I

Course Objective

o To realize the need for achieving Human excellence, aim of life, philosophy of life, Character

enhancement, physical health, mental prosperity and nurturing life-force.

Course Outcomes

On the successful completion of the course, students will be able to

CO
Number

CO Statement
Knowledge

Level

co1
To remember the significance of individual's character building,
physical health, mental prosperity and nurturing the life-force. KI

c02
To understand the capabilities of elevating oneself through

maintaining good physical and rnental health. K2

co3
regular practicing of simplified physical exercise, Kayakalpa exercise

and self-introspection. K3

c04
Exploring the subjective and objective of the mind through Ashtanga

Yoga K4

co5
To analyze the thought,,desire and without anger and worries enjoy
peace in the mind K5

t

I

L
i"

Units Content Hrs

Unit I
Human Excellence education - objectives- Purpose and philosophy of life - Ashtanga
Yoga - Mind's subjective and objective conditions. 6

Unit II
Analysis of thought - Greatness of thought - Practice for analysis of thought
Moralisation of desire - Causes for desire - Practice tbr moralisation of desire. 6

Unit III
Neutralization of anger - Effects of anger - Practice for neutralization of anger -
Eradication of worries - Types and effects of worries - Practice for eradication of
worries.

6

Unit IV

Self-realization - God Realization and blossom of love - Kayakalpa exercise - Sexual
drive and Spiritual development - Chastity - Practice and benefits of Kayakalpa
exercise.

6

Unit V

Meditations I - Agna meditation - Shanthi meditation - Spinal card clearance -
Physical health development - Simplified Physical Exercises Part-I - Hand exercise -
Leg.exercise. - Neuro Muscular Breathing exercise - Eye exercise - Kabalapathy
exercise.

6

Total Contact Hrs 30



PedagogY

Assessment Methods:

Text Book

Name:

Dr.R.
(coE)

21H8C101

Approved b1'

Manicka Chezhhn

Controlhr ol Eraminaiom 
I

IiGM College lAurononPull I

PUBLISHERS\
EDITION

YEAR OF

PI]BLICATIQN-S.NO AUTHOR TITLE OF THE
ROOK

NGM College 2019
1 WCSC - vissc - \/ision for wisdom

(compilation)

Personal values

NGM College 20r9
2 @- vision forwisdom

(compilation) ------
Yogasanas

Reference Books

PUBLISIIERS\
E,DITION

YEAR OF

PUBLICATIONS.NO

1

AUTHOR TITLE OF THE

BOOK
2017

V.tt att i.i Maharishi Manavalakalai

part-I

Vethathiri
publication /5Oth

Edition

Vethathiri
publication.
(English version)/

4th Edition

2016
2 WCSC - Vision for wisdom

(compilation)

Value education

Mind Vethathiri
Publications/ 8th

edition

2017

?f/09

J Vethathiri Maharishi

Pathanjali Yoga

Sutra

Narmadha
publications4 B.S. Aacharya
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No. Name
27
09:00 P %

21-CE-001 ARAVINDHAN K  1 100

21-CE-002 ARUN KUMAR V  0 -

21-CE-003 BALAMURALI D  1 100

21-CE-004 DHIYANESH KUMAR S  1 100

21-CE-005 DINESH K  1 100

21-CE-006 HEMATHKUMAR R  1 100

21-CE-007 JANARDHANAN N.  1 100

21-CE-008 JANARTHAN M  1 100

21-CE-009 JAYACHANDRAN A  1 100

21-CE-010 KABILESH S  1 100

21-CE-011 KAMALESHKANNAN S  1 100

21-CE-012 KARTHI A  1 100

21-CE-013 KARTHIK RAJA M  1 100

21-CE-014 MATHANPRABHU K  0 0

21-CE-015 MEGANATHAN B  1 100

21-CE-016 MOHAMMED RIYAS S  0 0

21-CE-017 NALLAMUTHU M  0 0

21-CE-018 NIKHIL A  0 0

21-CE-019 NISHANTH H PATEL H  1 100

21-CE-020 NITHISH S  1 100

21-CE-021 PONGOWTHAM P  0 0

21-CE-022 PRAVEENKUMAR P  1 100

21-CE-023 SABARISHWARAN M  0 0

21-CE-024 SAKTHI DHARAN S  1 100

21-CE-025 SARAVANA PRASATH S  0 0

21-CE-026 SHANMUGA PRIYAN G  0 0

21-CE-027 SHARAN S  1 100

21-CE-028 SIVAGOKULAJOTHI J  1 100

21-CE-029 SIVARUBAN P  0 0

21-CE-030 SUBASH M  1 100

21-CE-031 SUFFER NIYAS S  1 100

21-CE-032 SUNIL MATHESH D  1 100

21-CE-033 VIJAY A T  1 100

21-CE-034 VIMAL C  1 100

21-CE-035 AMSAVENI S  1 100

21-CE-036 BARKATH NISHA S  1 100

21-CE-037 BHARATHI B  1 100

21-CE-038 BOOMIKA V  1 100

21-CE-039 DEEPIKA B  1 100

21-CE-040 DEEPIKA C  1 100

21-CE-041 KALPANA M  1 100

21-CE-042 KAVIYA R  1 100

21-CE-043 KAVIYAPRABHA S  1 100

21-CE-044 KIRUTHIKA T  1 100

21-CE-045 KOKILA PRIYA K.  1 100

21-CE-046 MAHALAKSHMI G  1 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHE07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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Roll No. Name
27
09:00 P %

21-CE-047 MANJULA I  1 100

21-CE-048 NANDHINI
SATHYAVATHI M

 0 0

21-CE-049 PAVADHARANI M  1 100

21-CE-050 PREETHI D  1 100

21-CE-051 RANJANI G  1 100

21-CE-052 RUBASRI B  1 100

21-CE-053 SANGAVI K  1 100

21-CE-054 SOUNDARYA R  1 100

21-CE-055 SOWMIYA P  1 100

21-CE-056 STEFFI EVANGELIN S  0 -

21-CE-057 SUGIRTHA G  1 100

21-CE-058 SUGUNA D.  1 100

21-CE-059 VISHNUPRIYA S  1 100

21-CE-060 YUVA SRI M  1 100

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No. Name
5

09:00

12
09:00

23
09:00

30
09:00 P %

21-CE-001 ARAVINDHAN K     4 100

21-CE-002 ARUN KUMAR V     0 -

21-CE-003 BALAMURALI D     4 100

21-CE-004 DHIYANESH KUMAR S     3 75

21-CE-005 DINESH K     2 50

21-CE-006 HEMATHKUMAR R     4 100

21-CE-007 JANARDHANAN N.     4 100

21-CE-008 JANARTHAN M     4 100

21-CE-009 JAYACHANDRAN A     3 75

21-CE-010 KABILESH S     4 100

21-CE-011 KAMALESHKANNAN S     4 100

21-CE-012 KARTHI A     2 50

21-CE-013 KARTHIK RAJA M     4 100

21-CE-014 MATHANPRABHU K     1 25

21-CE-015 MEGANATHAN B     4 100

21-CE-016 MOHAMMED RIYAS S     4 100

21-CE-017 NALLAMUTHU M     2 50

21-CE-018 NIKHIL A     1 25

21-CE-019 NISHANTH H PATEL H     4 100

21-CE-020 NITHISH S     4 100

21-CE-021 PONGOWTHAM P     1 25

21-CE-022 PRAVEENKUMAR P     3 75

21-CE-023 SABARISHWARAN M     2 50

21-CE-024 SAKTHI DHARAN S     4 100

21-CE-025 SARAVANA PRASATH S     1 25

21-CE-026 SHANMUGA PRIYAN G     3 75

21-CE-027 SHARAN S     3 75

21-CE-028 SIVAGOKULAJOTHI J     4 100

21-CE-029 SIVARUBAN P     3 75

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
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PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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Roll No. Name
5

09:00

12
09:00

23
09:00

30
09:00 P %

21-CE-030 SUBASH M     1 25

21-CE-031 SUFFER NIYAS S     3 75

21-CE-032 SUNIL MATHESH D     3 75

21-CE-033 VIJAY A T     4 100

21-CE-034 VIMAL C     1 25

21-CE-035 AMSAVENI S     4 100

21-CE-036 BARKATH NISHA S     2 50

21-CE-037 BHARATHI B     2 50

21-CE-038 BOOMIKA V     2 50

21-CE-039 DEEPIKA B     2 50

21-CE-040 DEEPIKA C     4 100

21-CE-041 KALPANA M     4 100

21-CE-042 KAVIYA R     1 25

21-CE-043 KAVIYAPRABHA S     4 100

21-CE-044 KIRUTHIKA T     4 100

21-CE-045 KOKILA PRIYA K.     3 75

21-CE-046 MAHALAKSHMI G     4 100

21-CE-047 MANJULA I     4 100

21-CE-048 NANDHINI
SATHYAVATHI M

    4 100

21-CE-049 PAVADHARANI M     4 100

21-CE-050 PREETHI D     4 100

21-CE-051 RANJANI G     3 75

21-CE-052 RUBASRI B     4 100

21-CE-053 SANGAVI K     4 100

21-CE-054 SOUNDARYA R     4 100

21-CE-055 SOWMIYA P     4 100

21-CE-056 STEFFI EVANGELIN S     0 -

21-CE-057 SUGIRTHA G     4 100

21-CE-058 SUGUNA D.     4 100

21-CE-059 VISHNUPRIYA S     4 100

21-CE-060 YUVA SRI M     4 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
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PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No. Name
11
09:00

18 25
09:00 P %

21-CE-001 ARAVINDHAN K    1 33

21-CE-002 ARUN KUMAR V    2 100

21-CE-003 BALAMURALI D    3 100

21-CE-004 DHIYANESH KUMAR S    3 100

21-CE-005 DINESH K    3 100

21-CE-006 HEMATHKUMAR R    2 67

21-CE-007 JANARDHANAN N.    2 67

21-CE-008 JANARTHAN M    3 100

21-CE-009 JAYACHANDRAN A    3 100

21-CE-010 KABILESH S    3 100

21-CE-011 KAMALESHKANNAN S    1 33

21-CE-012 KARTHI A    3 100

21-CE-013 KARTHIK RAJA M    3 100

21-CE-014 MATHANPRABHU K    2 67

21-CE-015 MEGANATHAN B    2 67

21-CE-016 MOHAMMED RIYAS S    2 67

21-CE-017 NALLAMUTHU M    3 100

21-CE-018 NIKHIL A    3 100

21-CE-019 NISHANTH H PATEL H    3 100

21-CE-020 NITHISH S    3 100

21-CE-021 PONGOWTHAM P    3 100

21-CE-022 PRAVEENKUMAR P    2 67

21-CE-023 SABARISHWARAN M    2 67

21-CE-024 SAKTHI DHARAN S    2 67

21-CE-025 SARAVANA PRASATH S    0 0

21-CE-026 SHANMUGA PRIYAN G    2 67

21-CE-027 SHARAN S    2 67

21-CE-028 SIVAGOKULAJOTHI J    3 100

21-CE-029 SIVARUBAN P    2 67

21-CE-030 SUBASH M    2 67

21-CE-031 SUFFER NIYAS S    2 67

21-CE-032 SUNIL MATHESH D    2 67

21-CE-033 VIJAY A T    3 100

21-CE-034 VIMAL C    2 67

21-CE-035 AMSAVENI S    3 100

21-CE-036 BARKATH NISHA S    3 100

21-CE-037 BHARATHI B    2 67

21-CE-038 BOOMIKA V    3 100

21-CE-039 DEEPIKA B    3 100

21-CE-040 DEEPIKA C    3 100

21-CE-041 KALPANA M    2 67

21-CE-042 KAVIYA R    2 67

21-CE-043 KAVIYAPRABHA S    3 100

21-CE-044 KIRUTHIKA T    3 100

21-CE-045 KOKILA PRIYA K.    3 100

21-CE-046 MAHALAKSHMI G    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHE07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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To

11:00

Printed By
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Roll No. Name
11
09:00

18 25
09:00 P %

21-CE-047 MANJULA I    3 100

21-CE-048 NANDHINI
SATHYAVATHI M

   3 100

21-CE-049 PAVADHARANI M    2 67

21-CE-050 PREETHI D    3 100

21-CE-051 RANJANI G    3 100

21-CE-052 RUBASRI B    3 100

21-CE-053 SANGAVI K    3 100

21-CE-054 SOUNDARYA R    3 100

21-CE-055 SOWMIYA P    3 100

21-CE-056 STEFFI EVANGELIN S    2 100

21-CE-057 SUGIRTHA G    2 67

21-CE-058 SUGUNA D.    3 100

21-CE-059 VISHNUPRIYA S    3 100

21-CE-060 YUVA SRI M    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHE07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

09:00
To

11:00

Printed By
mahesbabu1985@gmail.com
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No. Name
28
09:00 P %

21-IB-01 ABDUL SAMEER S  1 100

21-IB-02 Abinesh K  0 0

21-IB-03 Arun kumar S  1 100

21-IB-04 Arunkumar S  1 100

21-IB-05 Axlin Samuvelraj J  0 -

21-IB-05A Axlin Samu J  1 100

21-IB-06 Kaviyarasu A  1 100

21-IB-07 KRISHNA PRASANTH .
M

 1 100

21-IB-08 Logeshwaran P  1 100

21-IB-09 Nishanth S  1 100

21-IB-10 Prabakar D  0 0

21-IB-11 Praveen S  1 100

21-IB-12 Pravin Kumar  1 100

21-IB-13 SABAREESHWARAN .L  0 0

21-IB-14 Sabari Vishnu S  1 100

21-IB-15 Selvaganapathy S  1 100

21-IB-16 SHIFAN S  0 0

21-IB-17 Yogesh S  1 100

21-IB-18 Abirami Ravikumar  1 100

21-IB-19 ALAYAVATHI S  1 100

21-IB-20 Aljesiya M  1 100

21-IB-21 Anees fathima A  1 100

21-IB-22 R.Athira Raveendran  1 100

21-IB-23 DHARSINIPRIYA
NATARAJ

 1 100

21-IB-24 Kaviya s  1 100

21-IB-25 D Nithyasri  1 100

21-IB-26 K.pavithra Pavithra  1 100

21-IB-27 S.priya Dharshini  0 0

21-IB-28 T.PRIYADHARSHINI -  1 100

21-IB-29 vasundhara vadivel  1 100

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No. Name
6

09:00

13
09:00

25
09:00 P %

21-IB-01 ABDUL SAMEER S    3 100

21-IB-02 Abinesh K    1 33

21-IB-03 Arun kumar S    3 100

21-IB-04 Arunkumar S    2 67

21-IB-05 Axlin Samuvelraj J    0 -

21-IB-05A Axlin Samu J    3 100

21-IB-06 Kaviyarasu A    3 100

21-IB-07 KRISHNA PRASANTH .
M

   2 67

21-IB-08 Logeshwaran P    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHE07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
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Roll No. Name
6

09:00

13
09:00

25
09:00 P %

21-IB-09 Nishanth S    3 100

21-IB-10 Prabakar D    2 67

21-IB-11 Praveen S    3 100

21-IB-12 Pravin Kumar    3 100

21-IB-13 SABAREESHWARAN .L    1 33

21-IB-14 Sabari Vishnu S    3 100

21-IB-15 Selvaganapathy S    2 67

21-IB-16 SHIFAN S    1 33

21-IB-17 Yogesh S    3 100

21-IB-18 Abirami Ravikumar    3 100

21-IB-19 ALAYAVATHI S    2 67

21-IB-20 Aljesiya M    3 100

21-IB-21 Anees fathima A    3 100

21-IB-22 R.Athira Raveendran    3 100

21-IB-23 DHARSINIPRIYA
NATARAJ

   3 100

21-IB-24 Kaviya s    3 100

21-IB-25 D Nithyasri    2 67

21-IB-26 K.pavithra Pavithra    3 100

21-IB-27 S.priya Dharshini    2 67

21-IB-28 T.PRIYADHARSHINI -    3 100

21-IB-29 vasundhara vadivel    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No. Name
1

09:00

12
09:00

19 26
09:00 P %

21-IB-01 ABDUL SAMEER S     4 100

21-IB-02 Abinesh K     0 0

21-IB-03 Arun kumar S     4 100

21-IB-04 Arunkumar S     3 75

21-IB-05 Axlin Samuvelraj J     2 100

21-IB-05A Axlin Samu J     2 100

21-IB-06 Kaviyarasu A     2 50

21-IB-07 KRISHNA PRASANTH .
M

    4 100

21-IB-08 Logeshwaran P     4 100

21-IB-09 Nishanth S     3 75

21-IB-10 Prabakar D     4 100

21-IB-11 Praveen S     2 50

21-IB-12 Pravin Kumar     3 75

21-IB-13 SABAREESHWARAN .L     4 100

21-IB-14 Sabari Vishnu S     2 50

21-IB-15 Selvaganapathy S     3 75

21-IB-16 SHIFAN S     2 50

21-IB-17 Yogesh S     2 50

21-IB-18 Abirami Ravikumar     4 100

21-IB-19 ALAYAVATHI S     4 100

21-IB-20 Aljesiya M     4 100

21-IB-21 Anees fathima A     3 75

21-IB-22 R.Athira Raveendran     4 100

21-IB-23 DHARSINIPRIYA
NATARAJ

    4 100

21-IB-24 Kaviya s     3 75

21-IB-25 D Nithyasri     4 100

21-IB-26 K.pavithra Pavithra     4 100

21-IB-27 S.priya Dharshini     3 75

21-IB-28 T.PRIYADHARSHINI -     4 100

21-IB-29 vasundhara vadivel     4 100
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No. Name
27
14:00 P %

21-MA-01 DHANUSH KUMAR S  1 100

21-MA-02 FIROSE S  0 -

21-MA-03 GOKULNAATH J.B.  1 100

21-MA-04 MOHAMMED SANUFAR
S.

 1 100

21-MA-05 VARATHARAJ S  0 -

21-MA-06 ANUSREE S  1 100

21-MA-07 ARCHANA S  0 0

21-MA-08 ARTHIKA S  1 100

21-MA-09 ARUNADEVI P  1 100

21-MA-10 AYANISERBIYA J  1 100

21-MA-11 DHARSHINI S  1 100

21-MA-12 DIVYA B  0 0

21-MA-13 GOMATHI S  0 -

21-MA-14 GOWRI M  1 100

21-MA-15 HARIVARSHINI A  0 0

21-MA-16 HARSHA M  0 -

21-MA-17 ILLAKKIYA S M  1 100

21-MA-18 JAYASUDHA K  1 100

21-MA-19 KALEESWARI A  1 100

21-MA-20 KARPAGAA
SUBHASHREE M

 1 100

21-MA-21 KARSHANA M.  1 100

21-MA-22 KARTHIGAISELVI R.  1 100

21-MA-23 KAVIPRIYA K  1 100

21-MA-24 KAVIYA L  1 100

21-MA-25 KAVYA A  1 100

21-MA-26 LAVANYA A  1 100

21-MA-27 MALLIKA M  1 100

21-MA-28 MEENALOSHINI M  1 100

21-MA-29 NAVANITHA S  1 100

21-MA-30 NIVETHA R  1 100

21-MA-31 NIVETHA V  1 100

21-MA-32 NOORUL BASRIYA R  1 100

21-MA-33 POOVARASI R  0 -

21-MA-34 POOVITHA K  1 100

21-MA-35 PRIYA DHARSHINI K  1 100

21-MA-36 ROSHAN SUBANU V J  1 100

21-MA-37 SANDHIYA G.  1 100

21-MA-38 SARANYASHREE S  0 -

21-MA-39 SARULATHA B  1 100

21-MA-40 SHIMNA SHERIN S  1 100

21-MA-41 SIVASHANKARI E  1 100

21-MA-42 SUBIKSHA G  1 100

21-MA-43 SURYA GAYATHRI T R  1 100

21-MA-44 SWATHI D.  1 100
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Roll No. Name
27
14:00 P %

21-MA-45 SWATHI S  1 100

21-MA-46 SWATHINI V  0 -

21-MA-47 THANYA SURUTHI R  1 100

21-MA-48 THATCHAYANIPRIYA K  1 100

21-MA-49 VARSHA V.  1 100

21-MA-50 VIJAYALAKSHMI S  1 100

21-MA-51 VINOTHINI T  1 100

9240 Sowndarya S  1 100

9262 BANUPRABHA S  0 0

9389 Harini P  0 0

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No. Name
5

14:00

12
14:00

23
14:00

30
14:00 P %

21-MA-01 DHANUSH KUMAR S     4 100

21-MA-02 FIROSE S     1 100

21-MA-03 GOKULNAATH J.B.     3 75

21-MA-04 MOHAMMED SANUFAR
S.

    3 75

21-MA-05 VARATHARAJ S     1 100

21-MA-06 ANUSREE S     4 100

21-MA-07 ARCHANA S     4 100

21-MA-08 ARTHIKA S     4 100

21-MA-09 ARUNADEVI P     4 100

21-MA-10 AYANISERBIYA J     4 100

21-MA-11 DHARSHINI S     3 75

21-MA-12 DIVYA B     4 100

21-MA-13 GOMATHI S     2 100

21-MA-14 GOWRI M     1 25

21-MA-15 HARIVARSHINI A     4 100

21-MA-16 HARSHA M     2 50

21-MA-17 ILLAKKIYA S M     1 25

21-MA-18 JAYASUDHA K     4 100

21-MA-19 KALEESWARI A     4 100

21-MA-20 KARPAGAA
SUBHASHREE M

    4 100

21-MA-21 KARSHANA M.     3 75

21-MA-22 KARTHIGAISELVI R.     4 100

21-MA-23 KAVIPRIYA K     4 100

21-MA-24 KAVIYA L     4 100

21-MA-25 KAVYA A     4 100

21-MA-26 LAVANYA A     4 100

21-MA-27 MALLIKA M     4 100

21-MA-28 MEENALOSHINI M     4 100

21-MA-29 NAVANITHA S     4 100

21-MA-30 NIVETHA R     4 100

21-MA-31 NIVETHA V     4 100

21-MA-32 NOORUL BASRIYA R     4 100
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Roll No. Name
5

14:00

12
14:00

23
14:00

30
14:00 P %

21-MA-33 POOVARASI R     1 50

21-MA-34 POOVITHA K     2 50

21-MA-35 PRIYA DHARSHINI K     4 100

21-MA-36 ROSHAN SUBANU V J     4 100

21-MA-37 SANDHIYA G.     2 50

21-MA-38 SARANYASHREE S     4 100

21-MA-39 SARULATHA B     2 50

21-MA-40 SHIMNA SHERIN S     4 100

21-MA-41 SIVASHANKARI E     4 100

21-MA-42 SUBIKSHA G     4 100

21-MA-43 SURYA GAYATHRI T R     2 50

21-MA-44 SWATHI D.     2 50

21-MA-45 SWATHI S     2 50

21-MA-46 SWATHINI V     2 100

21-MA-47 THANYA SURUTHI R     1 25

21-MA-48 THATCHAYANIPRIYA K     2 50

21-MA-49 VARSHA V.     2 50

21-MA-50 VIJAYALAKSHMI S     2 50

21-MA-51 VINOTHINI T     2 50

9240 Sowndarya S     1 25

9262 BANUPRABHA S     1 25

9389 Harini P     3 75
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No. Name
11
14:00

18 25
14:00 P %

21-MA-01 DHANUSH KUMAR S    3 100

21-MA-02 FIROSE S    1 50

21-MA-03 GOKULNAATH J.B.    1 33

21-MA-04 MOHAMMED SANUFAR
S.

   3 100

21-MA-05 VARATHARAJ S    2 67

21-MA-06 ANUSREE S    3 100

21-MA-07 ARCHANA S    3 100

21-MA-08 ARTHIKA S    3 100

21-MA-09 ARUNADEVI P    3 100

21-MA-10 AYANISERBIYA J    2 67

21-MA-11 DHARSHINI S    3 100

21-MA-12 DIVYA B    3 100

21-MA-13 GOMATHI S    3 100

21-MA-14 GOWRI M    3 100

21-MA-15 HARIVARSHINI A    3 100

21-MA-16 HARSHA M    3 100

21-MA-17 ILLAKKIYA S M    3 100

21-MA-18 JAYASUDHA K    3 100

21-MA-19 KALEESWARI A    3 100

21-MA-20 KARPAGAA
SUBHASHREE M

   3 100

21-MA-21 KARSHANA M.    3 100

21-MA-22 KARTHIGAISELVI R.    2 67

21-MA-23 KAVIPRIYA K    3 100

21-MA-24 KAVIYA L    2 67

21-MA-25 KAVYA A    3 100

21-MA-26 LAVANYA A    3 100

21-MA-27 MALLIKA M    3 100

21-MA-28 MEENALOSHINI M    3 100

21-MA-29 NAVANITHA S    3 100

21-MA-30 NIVETHA R    3 100

21-MA-31 NIVETHA V    3 100

21-MA-32 NOORUL BASRIYA R    2 67

21-MA-33 POOVARASI R    1 50

21-MA-34 POOVITHA K    3 100

21-MA-35 PRIYA DHARSHINI K    2 67

21-MA-36 ROSHAN SUBANU V J    2 67

21-MA-37 SANDHIYA G.    3 100

21-MA-38 SARANYASHREE S    2 67

21-MA-39 SARULATHA B    2 67

21-MA-40 SHIMNA SHERIN S    3 100

21-MA-41 SIVASHANKARI E    3 100

21-MA-42 SUBIKSHA G    3 100

21-MA-43 SURYA GAYATHRI T R    3 100

21-MA-44 SWATHI D.    2 67

21-MA-45 SWATHI S    3 100
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Roll No. Name
11
14:00

18 25
14:00 P %

21-MA-46 SWATHINI V    2 67

21-MA-47 THANYA SURUTHI R    3 100

21-MA-48 THATCHAYANIPRIYA K    3 100

21-MA-49 VARSHA V.    2 67

21-MA-50 VIJAYALAKSHMI S    3 100

21-MA-51 VINOTHINI T    2 67

9240 Sowndarya S    1 50

9262 BANUPRABHA S    1 50

9389 Harini P    1 50
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total

working

days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-CC-01 AADISH K 67  (4/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-02 AKASH R 67  (4/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-03 DHARANESH S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-04 DHINESH KUMAR K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-05 DINESH BALAJI M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-06 GOBINATH S.M 50  (3/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-07 JEEVANANDAM S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-08 KARUPPUSAMY E 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-09 KAVIN PRASATH M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-10 KEERTHI PRAKASH M 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-11 KESAVARAJ S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-12 KISHORE D 33  (2/6) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-13 MATHIARASU N.T. 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-14 NATCHATHRARAJA S 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-15 NAVANEETHAKRISHN

AN A

100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-16 PRAVIN P 50  (3/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-17 RATHNESH J 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-18 RAVIKUMAR P 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-19 SABARIRAGAVAN S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-20 SARATH G 50  (3/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-21 SARAVANA BALAJI G 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-22 SETHUPATHI C 67  (4/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-23 SHANKAR S 67  (4/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-24 SRE VISHNU N 33  (2/6) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-25 SRIRAM S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-26 SRIVARTH R 50  (3/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-27 SUDHARSAN K 67  (4/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-28 SURIYA PRAKASH M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-29 VARADHARAJ S 67  (4/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-30 VARUN M 67  (4/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CC-31 VIGNESHKUMAR S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-32 VIKRAM S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-33 ARTHI E 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-34 DEEPADHARSHINI N 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-35 DHARSHINIPRIYA E 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-36 DIVYADHARSHINI B 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-37 HARINI S 50  (3/6) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-38 HEMALATHAA K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-39 INDHUJA N 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)
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Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total

working

days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-CC-40 KAVIPRIYA E 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-41 L KAVITHA 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-42 KETHARIN D 50  (3/6) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-43 KIRUTHIKA S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-44 MADHUMITHA K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-45 MAHESWARI J 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-46 MITHRA M M 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-47 MUTHU SWATHI S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-48 NAVANETHA R 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-49 NILAA V 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-50 PREETHI M 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-51 PRIYADHARSHINI M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-52 PRIYANKA K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-53 SALOMI LAWRENCE 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-54 SELVADHARSHINI P 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-55 SELVA PRIYA D 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-56 SIVANANDHINI P 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-57 SNEHA A 17  (1/6) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/3)

21-CC-58 SOUNDHARYA S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CC-59 THARANIYA T 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 67  (2/3)

21-CC-60 VAIDOORYA S 83  (5/6) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (3/3)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2021-2022 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM
1 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-I

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On  09-Jan-2024

Firefox https://camu.in/index

2 of 2 09-01-2024, 10:47



Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total

working

days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-CF-01 Balakirshnan N 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-02 Chelladurai K 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-03 Deepak L 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-04 Ganesh S 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-05 GIRIDHARAN G.K 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-06 GOPINATH A 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-07 Hemanth Sennan.M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-08 Karthik N 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-09 Kumaraguru T 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-10 MAHENDRAN

MANGALRAJ

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-11 Mani kandan V 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-12 Mohammad Ashik.M

M

38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-13 MURALI KARTHI V 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-14 MURSITH

MUHIDEEN M

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-15 Muthu Malan S 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-16 PARAMESHWARAN

S

25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3)

21-CF-17 POOVARASAN T 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

21-CF-18 Rajesh. K Rajesh. K 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-19 Sakthivel C 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-20 Santhosh Kumar K 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-21 sivasurya

paramasivam

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-22 SUBASH NAGARAJ 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-23 Vishnu.k

Kannudurai.m

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-24 Vishnu Prabu 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-25 ABINAYA K 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-26 AISWARYA

BAGAVATHI

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-27 Anish fathima M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-28 Bavadharani G 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-29 BHOOMATHI A 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-30 Deepika M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-31 Divya S 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-32 GOWSAKI S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-33 Jeevitha M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-34 KAVITHA T 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCF | 2021-2022 | Com. Finance (SF) | SEM
1 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-I

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On  09-Jan-2024

Firefox https://camu.in/index

1 of 2 09-01-2024, 10:44



Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total

working

days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-CF-35 Kaviyanjali K 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-36 Kiruthika Krishna

moorthy

38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-37 R. MADHU SREE 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-38 Malathi B 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-39 MANGAIYARKARASI

S

50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-40 Mariya stephina J 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-41 Miruthanya S 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-42 Nancy mariyammal

D

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-43 Nivetha.s Nivetha.s 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-44 Ragavi R 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-45 Ramya V 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-46 Sowmiya TR 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-47 Sree Bhagavathi. B 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-48 SUBASHRI A 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

21-CF-49 SUBHASHREE A 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-50 M.Sujithra M.Sujithra 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3)

21-CF-51 Varja V 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total

working

days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BT-01 DHARUN PRASATH

C

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-BT-02 HARI HARAN R 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-BT-03 KARTHIKEYAN K 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

21-BT-04 KRISHNAPRASAD R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

21-BT-05 MANIKANDAN V 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

21-BT-06 NAVEENKUMAR B 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

21-BT-07 SELVA MANOJ L 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

21-BT-09 AKALYA V 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-BT-11 BHUVANESWARI S 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-BT-12 BINCY BABU 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-BT-13 DEEPIKA M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

21-BT-14 HARITHAA S 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-BT-15 PARKAVI R 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-BT-16 PRIYA DARSINI S 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

21-BT-17 KAMALESHKANNAN

S

43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

21-BT-18 GULAM AHAMAD

RAZA J A

43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

21-BT-19 NANDAKUMAR M 33  (2/6) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

21-BT-20 SANGEETHA M 33  (2/6) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

21-BT-21 SUBASHINI K 33  (2/6) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

21-EL-64 ARUNDHATHI K 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

21-HT-61 SIVALINGAM S 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (57)
Total

working
days

Sep 2021
  (21)

Oct 2021
  (18)

Nov 2021
  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-EC-01 ABISHEK S 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-02 ANOOP V 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-03 ARAVINDHAN M 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-04 BALAJI R 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-05 JAYARAJ M. 29  (2/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3)

21-EC-06 KARTHIK RAJA S 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-07 KARTHIKEYAN T 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-08 KARTHIKEYAN C 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-09 KRISHNA
PRSANTH C

86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-10 MANIKANDAN C 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-11 MANIKUMAR M 29  (2/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3)

21-EC-12 MANOJKUMAR E 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-13 MATHAN KUMAR M 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-14 PAVIN V 29  (2/7) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-15 POOVENDHIRAN K 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-16 PRAKASH B 71  (5/7) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-17 RAJ S 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-18 RAM KUMAR R 29  (2/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3)

21-EC-19 RUKESH M 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-20 SAKTHI U 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-21 SANTHOSHKUMAR
T

100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-22 SANTHOSHKUMAR
M

43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-23 SARAVANAN K 29  (2/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3)

21-EC-24 SARAVANAVEL M 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-25 SRITHARAN s 100  (1/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 100  (1/1)

21-EC-26 SUTHARSANAN N 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-27 UVARAJ S 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-28 VASANTHAKUMAR
V

80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-29 Azhageeshwari P 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-30 DURKADEVI M 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-31 Gayathri T 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-32 GEETHA R 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-33 GOWRI V 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-34 HARINI A 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-35 ILAKKIYA M 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-36 S.karthigai Rani 50  (1/2) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 50  (1/2)

21-EC-37 KAVI PRIYA S 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)
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Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (57)
Total

working
days

Sep 2021
  (21)

Oct 2021
  (18)

Nov 2021
  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-EC-38 KAVITHAMANI K 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-39 KAVIYA D 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-40 KEERTHILA S 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-41 KOMALAVANI S.M 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-42 MADHUMITHA K 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-43 MADHU SRI J 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-44 MAHALAKSHMI G 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-45 MENAKAGANDHI R 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-46 MIRUDULA A 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-47 MOHANAPRIYA M 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-48 NOUFIYA S 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-49 PARIMALA K 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-50 PAVITHRA V 57  (4/7) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-51 PRIYA M 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-52 RAMYA R 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-53 RITHANA S 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-54 SANTHIYA M 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-55 SARANYA K 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-56 SOWMIYA V 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-57 SRIBHARATHI S 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-EC-58 SUBASHINI M 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

21-EC-59 VASUKI G 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-EC-60 VINOTHINI S 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

8840 SUBASRI P 33  (2/6) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2)

9940 SRI PRIYANKA T 67  (4/6) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2)

10358 SWARNA R 50  (3/6) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (57)
Total

working
days

Sep 2021
  (21)

Oct 2021
  (18)

Nov 2021
  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-IT-01 Abinesh P 63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-02 Ajay G 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-03 ARUN KUMAR B 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-04 ASHIK U 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-05 ASHOK KUMAR J 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-06 ASWIN SANTHARAJ 63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-07 Bharathi S 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-08 Gandhi S 63  (10/16) 0  (0/2) 50  (4/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-09 Hariprasath C 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-10 HARI PRASATH M 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-11 HEVIN THOMAS A 38  (6/16) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-12 KARTHIKEYAN S 63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 33  (2/6)

21-IT-13 KUMARAN M 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-14 lokesh Kumar 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-15 Maheswaran P 63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-16 Manikandan .N 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-17 MANOJ NAGARAJ 63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-18 Manoj Manoj.v 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-19 MOHAMED ASIF B 75  (12/16) 0  (0/2) 100  (8/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-20 MOHAMED SABEER A 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-21 Mohan Kumar 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-22 MUTHUKUMAR R 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-23 NAVEENKUMAR
SOUNDARRAJ

88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-24 PHUVANENTHRAN P 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-25 SAFIQ AHMED R 63  (10/16) 0  (0/2) 100  (8/8) 33  (2/6)

21-IT-26 Santhosh kumar S 38  (6/16) 0  (0/2) 25  (2/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-27 Selvakumar D 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-28 SUMAN
SHANMUGASUNDARA
M

63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-29 Tamilselvan R 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-30 Thamarai Manalan.V 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-31 Tharun M 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-32 VIGNESH K 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-33 Vinothkumar K 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-34 Vishnu Vardhan 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-35 YAKASTHAN K 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-36 YUVARAJ P 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-37 S.Arulmozhi
S.Arulmozhi

100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)
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Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (57)
Total

working
days

Sep 2021
  (21)

Oct 2021
  (18)

Nov 2021
  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-IT-38 Bharathi T 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-39 DEEPA AKALYA M 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 50  (4/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-40 Jeevitha Subramanian 50  (8/16) 0  (0/2) 50  (4/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-41 N.Karthi Keyani 56  (9/16) 50  (1/2) 50  (4/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-42 Kaviya priya.S selvaraj 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-43 KIRUBASHINI
MALAIYAPPAN

88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-44 KOWSALYA E 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-45 Lakshmibala Mohanraj 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-46 MEGALADEVI C
CHANDRAN

100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-47 MUTHULAKSHMI N 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-48 Nandhana V 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-49 Nivethitha S 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-50 Pavithra T 75  (12/16) 0  (0/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-51 PRIYANAYAKI S 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-52 Sona R 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-53 SOWMYA K 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 75  (6/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-54 Subaharini G 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 67  (4/6)

21-IT-55 SURYA S 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (8/8) 100  (6/6)

21-IT-56 SWETHA S 63  (10/16) 0  (0/2) 50  (4/8) 100  (6/6)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report
20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UIT | 2021-2022 | Information Technology (SF) |
SEM 1 | A | SHE05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On  05-Jan-2024



05/01/2024, 12:10 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/#/attndrep 1/2

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (57)
Total

working
days

Sep 2021
  (21)

Oct 2021
  (18)

Nov 2021
  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-TM-01 Akash N 38  (6/16) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-02 Dhanush K 38  (6/16) 0  (0/2) 33  (2/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-03 DHARMAPRAKASH
M

50  (8/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-04 DHINESH K 50  (8/16) 0  (0/2) 67  (4/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-05 DINESHKUMAR S 25  (4/16) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-06 Gowtham G 25  (4/16) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-07 HARIHARAN M 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-08 Hariprasanth R 25  (4/16) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-09 Jagadeesh A 25  (4/16) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-10 karthikeyan M 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-11 Manikandan B 50  (8/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-12 MANIKANDAN R 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-13 Manikandan S 50  (8/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-14 NANDHAKUMAR P 75  (12/16) 0  (0/2) 100  (6/6) 75  (6/8)

21-TM-15 PANJALINGAM T 25  (4/16) 0  (0/2) 67  (4/6) 0  (0/8)

21-TM-16 Parthasarathi S 50  (8/16) 0  (0/2) 67  (4/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-17 POOVENDHAN D 50  (8/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-18 RAGUL V 63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-19 Ramkumar M 50  (8/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-20 Rohith G 50  (8/16) 0  (0/2) 67  (4/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-21 Santhoshkumar G 38  (6/16) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/6) 75  (6/8)

21-TM-22 Singaramuthu K 50  (8/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-23 VIJAYAPRABHAKA
R S

100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-24 AAVARNYA M 63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-25 Anusiya A 50  (8/16) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-26 Brindha A 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-27 Dhanalakshmi A 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-28 DURGADEVI S 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-29 Gayathri Manickam 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-30 Geetha Geetha 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-31 GOMATHI R 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-32 Harini s 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-33 JAYAPRIYA M 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-34 Jayasri K 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-35 KAVIPRIYA K 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-36 KAVIYA V 75  (12/16) 0  (0/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-37 KIRUTHIKA V 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-38 Manosankari P 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-39 Mekala R 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)
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Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (57)
Total

working
days

Sep 2021
  (21)

Oct 2021
  (18)

Nov 2021
  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-TM-40 Mithila M 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-41 Mohanapriya K 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 33  (2/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-42 Mohanapriya P 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-43 Mohana Sangari G 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-44 Mohanaselvi T 88  (14/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-45 MONISHA K 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-46 Nalina sri poomani
M

100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-47 Prabha M 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-48 ROSHINI R 75  (12/16) 0  (0/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-49 Sivaranjani
Pechimuthu

75  (12/16) 0  (0/2) 67  (4/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-50 Sowmiya R 63  (10/16) 0  (0/2) 33  (2/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-51 Sowmiya S 25  (4/16) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-52 SRI MATHI T 50  (8/16) 0  (0/2) 67  (4/6) 50  (4/8)

21-TM-53 Swarnalakshmi R 75  (12/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 75  (6/8)

21-TM-54 SWETHA M 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-55 Uma Maheswari S 100  (16/16) 100  (2/2) 100  (6/6) 100  (8/8)

21-TM-56 Usha K 63  (10/16) 100  (2/2) 67  (4/6) 50  (4/8)
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No. Name
28
09:00 P %

21-CO-51 ARUNVIGNESH T  1 100

21-CO-52 BOOPATHI RAJA K  1 100

21-CO-53 DEEPAK DHARSAN M  1 100

21-CO-54 DEVAPRASHADH S  1 100

21-CO-55 DHARANEESH B  1 100

21-CO-56 GOWTHAM G  1 100

21-CO-57 JEEVANANTH K  1 100

21-CO-58 KARTHIKEYAN R  1 100

21-CO-59 KAVIARASU K  0 0

21-CO-60 KOUSHIK BHARANI A K  1 100

21-CO-61 MAHARAJAKUMAR V M  0 0

21-CO-62 MUHAMMADH ANAS A  1 100

21-CO-63 NARENDRA RAM V  1 100

21-CO-64 NAVEENKUMAR S  1 100

21-CO-65 PAVITHRAN U K  1 100

21-CO-66 PRAVEEN K  0 -

21-CO-67 RAGUL K  0 0

21-CO-68 SANJEEV T  1 100

21-CO-69 SUJITH S  1 100

21-CO-70 SURESH S  1 100

21-CO-71 SURIYA VIGNESH M  1 100

21-CO-72 AKSHAYA SRI S  1 100

21-CO-73 ASHMA BEGAM B  1 100

21-CO-74 DARSANI B  1 100

21-CO-75 GAYATHRI R P  1 100

21-CO-76 GOPIKA C  1 100

21-CO-77 JANANI S  1 100

21-CO-78 JEEVIKA V S  1 100

21-CO-79 MUBASIN FATHIMA A  1 100

21-CO-80 NANDHINI G  1 100

21-CO-81 NITHILA N  1 100

21-CO-82 RUBAHARINI V  1 100

21-CO-83 SARANYA R  1 100

21-CO-84 SIVARANJANI J  1 100

21-CO-85 SOWNDHARYA S  1 100

21-CO-86 SWATHI P S P S  1 100

21-CO-87 THEJA SREENIDHI D K  1 100

21-CO-88 YUVASHREE A  1 100

For the Month: October 2021
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Roll No. Name
6

09:00

13
09:00

25
09:00 P %

21-CO-51 ARUNVIGNESH T    3 100

21-CO-52 BOOPATHI RAJA K    3 100

21-CO-53 DEEPAK DHARSAN M    2 67

21-CO-54 DEVAPRASHADH S    2 67

21-CO-55 DHARANEESH B    3 100

21-CO-56 GOWTHAM G    3 100

21-CO-57 JEEVANANTH K    2 67

21-CO-58 KARTHIKEYAN R    3 100

21-CO-59 KAVIARASU K    2 67

21-CO-60 KOUSHIK BHARANI A K    3 100

21-CO-61 MAHARAJAKUMAR V M    2 67

21-CO-62 MUHAMMADH ANAS A    1 33

21-CO-63 NARENDRA RAM V    3 100

21-CO-64 NAVEENKUMAR S    3 100

21-CO-65 PAVITHRAN U K    3 100

21-CO-66 PRAVEEN K    0 -

21-CO-67 RAGUL K    2 67

21-CO-68 SANJEEV T    3 100

21-CO-69 SUJITH S    3 100

21-CO-70 SURESH S    2 67

21-CO-71 SURIYA VIGNESH M    3 100

21-CO-72 AKSHAYA SRI S    3 100

21-CO-73 ASHMA BEGAM B    3 100

21-CO-74 DARSANI B    3 100

21-CO-75 GAYATHRI R P    3 100

21-CO-76 GOPIKA C    3 100

21-CO-77 JANANI S    3 100

21-CO-78 JEEVIKA V S    3 100

21-CO-79 MUBASIN FATHIMA A    3 100

21-CO-80 NANDHINI G    3 100

21-CO-81 NITHILA N    3 100

21-CO-82 RUBAHARINI V    3 100

21-CO-83 SARANYA R    3 100

21-CO-84 SIVARANJANI J    3 100

21-CO-85 SOWNDHARYA S    1 33

21-CO-86 SWATHI P S P S    2 67

21-CO-87 THEJA SREENIDHI D K    3 100

21-CO-88 YUVASHREE A    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 1 |
B | Panneerselvam N - B | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA
PRACTICE-I

Printed By
panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

Printed On 02-Jan-2024



02/01/2024, 14:53 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 3/3

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No. Name
1

09:00

12
09:00

19 26
09:00 P %

21-CO-51 ARUNVIGNESH T     4 100

21-CO-52 BOOPATHI RAJA K     4 100

21-CO-53 DEEPAK DHARSAN M     3 75

21-CO-54 DEVAPRASHADH S     4 100

21-CO-55 DHARANEESH B     2 50

21-CO-56 GOWTHAM G     4 100

21-CO-57 JEEVANANTH K     4 100

21-CO-58 KARTHIKEYAN R     4 100

21-CO-59 KAVIARASU K     4 100

21-CO-60 KOUSHIK BHARANI A K     3 75

21-CO-61 MAHARAJAKUMAR V M     2 50

21-CO-62 MUHAMMADH ANAS A     4 100

21-CO-63 NARENDRA RAM V     3 75

21-CO-64 NAVEENKUMAR S     3 75

21-CO-65 PAVITHRAN U K     3 75

21-CO-66 PRAVEEN K     1 100

21-CO-67 RAGUL K     3 75

21-CO-68 SANJEEV T     3 75

21-CO-69 SUJITH S     4 100

21-CO-70 SURESH S     2 50

21-CO-71 SURIYA VIGNESH M     4 100

21-CO-72 AKSHAYA SRI S     3 75

21-CO-73 ASHMA BEGAM B     4 100

21-CO-74 DARSANI B     4 100

21-CO-75 GAYATHRI R P     2 50

21-CO-76 GOPIKA C     4 100

21-CO-77 JANANI S     4 100

21-CO-78 JEEVIKA V S     4 100

21-CO-79 MUBASIN FATHIMA A     3 75

21-CO-80 NANDHINI G     2 50

21-CO-81 NITHILA N     1 25

21-CO-82 RUBAHARINI V     3 75

21-CO-83 SARANYA R     2 50

21-CO-84 SIVARANJANI J     4 100

21-CO-85 SOWNDHARYA S     3 75

21-CO-86 SWATHI P S P S     3 75

21-CO-87 THEJA SREENIDHI D K     4 100

21-CO-88 YUVASHREE A     2 50
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No. Name
27

P %

21-CC-121 ABDUL RAHMAN J  1 100

21-CC-122 ANANDHARAJ J  0 0

21-CC-123 ANBU P  1 100

21-CC-124 ARUN KUMAR S  1 100

21-CC-125 ASHOK KUMAR R  1 100

21-CC-126 BALAJI B  0 0

21-CC-127 DEEPANKUMAR D  1 100

21-CC-128 DHARANEESHKUMAR
S S

 1 100

21-CC-129 DHARUN S  1 100

21-CC-130 DHAYANANTHAN D  1 100

21-CC-131 GOKUL L  1 100

21-CC-132 KARUPPUSAMY
ARIVUMATHI S

 0 0

21-CC-133 KATHIRESH J  1 100

21-CC-134 KESAVAN R  1 100

21-CC-135 KUMARAGURU S  1 100

21-CC-136 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN
V

 1 100

21-CC-137 MAHESHKUMAR P  1 100

21-CC-138 MARIAPPAN M  1 100

21-CC-139 MEIGANAMOORTHY B  1 100

21-CC-140 NAVEEN M  1 100

21-CC-141 NIKELASH C R  1 100

21-CC-142 PINTO N.S  1 100

21-CC-143 PONMANASELVAN K  1 100

21-CC-144 RAJABOOPATHI M  1 100

21-CC-145 SARAN M D  1 100

21-CC-146 SRI GANESH M  1 100

21-CC-147 SRIJITH A  0 0

21-CC-148 THARUN BAGAVATHY
M

 1 100

21-CC-149 UTHAMARAJ S  1 100

21-CC-150 VISHNU PRAKASH G  1 100

21-CC-151 YUVARAJ S  1 100

21-CC-152 ABI S  1 100

21-CC-153 DHANU SHREE B.M  1 100

21-CC-154 DHARANA PRIYA S  1 100

21-CC-155 DHARANI MANJULA P  1 100

21-CC-156 DIVYABHARATHI K  1 100

21-CC-157 DURGANANDHINI S  1 100

21-CC-158 GAYATHRI A  1 100

21-CC-159 GOKILA A  0 0
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Roll No. Name
27

P %

21-CC-160 GOWSHIKA S  1 100

21-CC-161 HARINI N S  1 100

21-CC-162 HARINI V  1 100

21-CC-163 HARINI DEVI T  1 100

21-CC-164 KALPANA M  1 100

21-CC-165 MADHUMITHRA T  1 100

21-CC-166 MALINI R  1 100

21-CC-167 MIRUTHUBASHINI A S  1 100

21-CC-168 NIVEDITHA S  1 100

21-CC-169 PANDEESWARI S  1 100

21-CC-170 PAVITHRA K  1 100

21-CC-171 PARVATHI D  1 100

21-CC-172 PRIYADHARSHINI D  1 100

21-CC-173 SATHIYA ROOBA S  1 100

21-CC-174 SIVAPRIYA S  1 100

21-CC-175 SOWMIYA A  0 0

21-CC-176 SUBIKSHA S  1 100

21-CC-177 THANKAPUSHPAM A  1 100

21-CC-178 VISHNUPRABHA A  1 100

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No. Name
5 23 30

P %

21-CC-121 ABDUL RAHMAN J    3 100

21-CC-122 ANANDHARAJ J    3 100

21-CC-123 ANBU P    2 67

21-CC-124 ARUN KUMAR S    3 100

21-CC-125 ASHOK KUMAR R    2 67

21-CC-126 BALAJI B    3 100

21-CC-127 DEEPANKUMAR D    2 67

21-CC-128 DHARANEESHKUMAR
S S

   2 67

21-CC-129 DHARUN S    3 100

21-CC-130 DHAYANANTHAN D    3 100

21-CC-131 GOKUL L    3 100

21-CC-132 KARUPPUSAMY
ARIVUMATHI S

   3 100

21-CC-133 KATHIRESH J    2 67

21-CC-134 KESAVAN R    2 67

21-CC-135 KUMARAGURU S    3 100

21-CC-136 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN
V

   3 100

21-CC-137 MAHESHKUMAR P    1 33

21-CC-138 MARIAPPAN M    3 100
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Roll No. Name
5 23 30

P %

21-CC-139 MEIGANAMOORTHY B    3 100

21-CC-140 NAVEEN M    3 100

21-CC-141 NIKELASH C R    3 100

21-CC-142 PINTO N.S    2 67

21-CC-143 PONMANASELVAN K    3 100

21-CC-144 RAJABOOPATHI M    2 67

21-CC-145 SARAN M D    2 67

21-CC-146 SRI GANESH M    3 100

21-CC-147 SRIJITH A    3 100

21-CC-148 THARUN BAGAVATHY
M

   3 100

21-CC-149 UTHAMARAJ S    3 100

21-CC-150 VISHNU PRAKASH G    3 100

21-CC-151 YUVARAJ S    3 100

21-CC-152 ABI S    3 100

21-CC-153 DHANU SHREE B.M    3 100

21-CC-154 DHARANA PRIYA S    3 100

21-CC-155 DHARANI MANJULA P    3 100

21-CC-156 DIVYABHARATHI K    3 100

21-CC-157 DURGANANDHINI S    3 100

21-CC-158 GAYATHRI A    3 100

21-CC-159 GOKILA A    2 67

21-CC-160 GOWSHIKA S    2 67

21-CC-161 HARINI N S    3 100

21-CC-162 HARINI V    3 100

21-CC-163 HARINI DEVI T    3 100

21-CC-164 KALPANA M    3 100

21-CC-165 MADHUMITHRA T    2 67

21-CC-166 MALINI R    3 100

21-CC-167 MIRUTHUBASHINI A S    2 67

21-CC-168 NIVEDITHA S    3 100

21-CC-169 PANDEESWARI S    3 100

21-CC-170 PAVITHRA K    3 100

21-CC-171 PARVATHI D    3 100

21-CC-172 PRIYADHARSHINI D    3 100

21-CC-173 SATHIYA ROOBA S    3 100

21-CC-174 SIVAPRIYA S    3 100

21-CC-175 SOWMIYA A    2 67

21-CC-176 SUBIKSHA S    3 100

21-CC-177 THANKAPUSHPAM A    3 100

21-CC-178 VISHNUPRABHA A    3 100
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No. Name
11 18 25

P %

21-CC-121 ABDUL RAHMAN J    2 67

21-CC-122 ANANDHARAJ J    3 100

21-CC-123 ANBU P    3 100

21-CC-124 ARUN KUMAR S    2 67

21-CC-125 ASHOK KUMAR R    2 67

21-CC-126 BALAJI B    3 100

21-CC-127 DEEPANKUMAR D    3 100

21-CC-128 DHARANEESHKUMAR
S S

   3 100

21-CC-129 DHARUN S    2 67

21-CC-130 DHAYANANTHAN D    3 100

21-CC-131 GOKUL L    3 100

21-CC-132 KARUPPUSAMY
ARIVUMATHI S

   2 67

21-CC-133 KATHIRESH J    3 100

21-CC-134 KESAVAN R    3 100

21-CC-135 KUMARAGURU S    2 67

21-CC-136 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN
V

   3 100

21-CC-137 MAHESHKUMAR P    3 100

21-CC-138 MARIAPPAN M    3 100

21-CC-139 MEIGANAMOORTHY B    3 100

21-CC-140 NAVEEN M    2 67

21-CC-141 NIKELASH C R    3 100

21-CC-142 PINTO N.S    3 100

21-CC-143 PONMANASELVAN K    2 67

21-CC-144 RAJABOOPATHI M    3 100

21-CC-145 SARAN M D    3 100

21-CC-146 SRI GANESH M    2 67

21-CC-147 SRIJITH A    3 100

21-CC-148 THARUN BAGAVATHY
M

   2 67

21-CC-149 UTHAMARAJ S    3 100

21-CC-150 VISHNU PRAKASH G    2 67

21-CC-151 YUVARAJ S    3 100

21-CC-152 ABI S    3 100

21-CC-153 DHANU SHREE B.M    2 67

21-CC-154 DHARANA PRIYA S    2 67

21-CC-155 DHARANI MANJULA P    3 100

21-CC-156 DIVYABHARATHI K    3 100

21-CC-157 DURGANANDHINI S    3 100

21-CC-158 GAYATHRI A    3 100

21-CC-159 GOKILA A    3 100
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Roll No. Name
11 18 25

P %

21-CC-160 GOWSHIKA S    3 100

21-CC-161 HARINI N S    3 100

21-CC-162 HARINI V    2 67

21-CC-163 HARINI DEVI T    2 67

21-CC-164 KALPANA M    3 100

21-CC-165 MADHUMITHRA T    3 100

21-CC-166 MALINI R    2 67

21-CC-167 MIRUTHUBASHINI A S    3 100

21-CC-168 NIVEDITHA S    3 100

21-CC-169 PANDEESWARI S    2 67

21-CC-170 PAVITHRA K    3 100

21-CC-171 PARVATHI D    3 100

21-CC-172 PRIYADHARSHINI D    3 100

21-CC-173 SATHIYA ROOBA S    2 67

21-CC-174 SIVAPRIYA S    3 100

21-CC-175 SOWMIYA A    3 100

21-CC-176 SUBIKSHA S    3 100

21-CC-177 THANKAPUSHPAM A    2 67

21-CC-178 VISHNUPRABHA A    3 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Nov 2021
  (19)

Dec 2021
  (23)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BC-61 ABHISHEK S S.Abhishek 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-62 ARUNKUMAR S Kumar S 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-63 ASHOKKUMAR S S 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-64 BALAJI N N 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-65 BHARATHAMUTHAN N
Amuthan

83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-66 CHINRAJ G G 83  (5/6) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-67 DEEPAK BASKAR N
Basker

83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-68 ENBASEKAR P Sekar 83  (5/6) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-69 FAROSE MANSOOR M S
M.S.FaroseMansoor

67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-70 GOKUL K K 83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-71 JANAGAR C C 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-72 JAYASANKAR K K 67  (4/6) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4)

21-BC-73 KARTHI KEYAN R R 50  (3/6) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4)

21-BC-74 KISHORE P P 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-75 KORESH L KORESH.L 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-76 MADHUYOGESH B 83  (5/6) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-77 MANOJKUMAR R 83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-78 MITHUN S S 83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-79 MOHAMMED YASIN M
Yasin

83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-80 NISHANTH D D 83  (5/6) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-81 PRADOSH KUMAR A A 67  (4/6) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4)

21-BC-82 PRASATH K K 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-83 PRATHAP K K K.K 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-84 REJOICE MELECH S
Melech S

100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-85 SACHIDHAN M Murugesan 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-86 SAMUTHIRAKANI G G 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-87 SANJEEV KUMAR T T 50  (3/6) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4)

21-BC-88 SANTHOSH D D.santhosh 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-89 SANTHOSH KAMATCHI M
M

67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-90 SARANKUMAR M M 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-91 SATHISHKUMAR A
Kumar.A

67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-92 SUDHARSHAN S S 50  (3/6) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4)

21-BC-93 VARATHARAJ E Varatharaj 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-94 VETHURAM A A 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-95 VIJAY P E P E 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-96 VISHNU A A 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-97 YOGESH N N 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-98 ANU R R 67  (4/6) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4)
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Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Nov 2021
  (19)

Dec 2021
  (23)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BC-99 ARCHANAPRIYADHARSHI
NI B B

100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-100 DIVYASHREE S Shree 83  (5/6) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-101 GAYATHRI T T 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-102 JACQUELINE NESIA J J 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-103 KALEESHWARI M
Kaleeshwari.M

83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-104 KARTHIKA D Karthika.d 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-105 KAVIYA DHARSHINI S
Sankar

67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-106 KOWSALYA P P 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-107 LALITHA G G 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-108 MOHANAPRIYA S S 83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-109 NIMMYNIKITHA R Nikitha 83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-110 NIVETHA M M 83  (5/6) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-111 NITHARSANA P P 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-112 PRAGATHEESWARI B B 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-113 RAGAVI V V 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-114 Ramya S 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-115 Sabareeshwari S 83  (5/6) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-116 SIVAMALINI A A 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-117 SNEHASHRI M M 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-118 SUBHA K K 100  (6/6) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-119 THARANIKA K Kanagaraj 83  (5/6) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4)

21-BC-120 VIJAYANEMITHA V 83  (5/6) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4)

21-BC-121 VOOVIYA M 67  (4/6) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BC-01 ABDUL RAJAK J 

RAJAK 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-02 ANBU RATHINAM S 

Rathinam s 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-03 ASHOKKUMAR M 

Kumar 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-04 BALAJI K k 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-05 BARANITHARAN D 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-06 CHANDHANABHARAT

HI P P 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-07 DINESH S 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-08 EASWARAN T 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-09 GOKUL C C 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-10 GOKULAKRISHNAN V 

V 

63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-11 GOKULNATH B B 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-12 GOWTHAM M M 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-13 GUNASEKARAN N 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-14 JEBAKAR A A 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-15 JEEVANANTHAM G 

Nanthan G 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-16 JOHN SAMUEL N 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-17 KANNAN N 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-18 MANDRAMOORTHY S 

S 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-19 MOHAMMED RIYAZ M 

M 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-20 MURUGA PRAKASH M 

M 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-21 NARENDHIRA 

PRASTH K K 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-22 NAVIN PRASATH. N 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-23 PRANESH G G 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-24 PRAVEEN RAJ S S 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-25 RAJAMANICKAM P P. 

Rajamanickam 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-26 ROHITH KUMAR J J 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-27 ROSHAN ZAMEER M 

M 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-28 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

SANJAI PRABU G S 

G.S 

21-BC-29 SARAN G G 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-30 SATHISHKUMAR S A 

S.A 

38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-31 SIVAKUMAR K K 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-32 SREE HEMANTH 

BABU K K 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-33 SUDHARSON S S 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-BC-34 THARANISH NITHIN P 

Nithin 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-35 UDHAYARAJ K K 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-36 VELMURUGAN N N 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-37 VIJAYARAJA A 

Anbalazhan 

25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-BC-38 VISHNUKUMAR M 

Kumar 

50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-39 YUVARAJAR R R 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-BC-40 AFRIN BANU N N 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-41 AKSHAYA A A 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-42 ANNET ANGEL RANI I 

Angel Rani I 

50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-43 BHUVANESHWARI A 

Bhuvi 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-44 DEEPIKA R R 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-45 DHANUISWARYA S 

Sundarajan 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-46 DHIBIKSHA K 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-47 GNANASOUNDARI S S 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-48 HEMALATHA S S 13  (1/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-BC-49 KAVIYA SRI K K.Kaviya 

sri 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-50 KIRUBHA NANDHINI S 

S 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-51 MADHU SRI M M 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-52 MUBEENA PARVEEN 

J Parveen J 

63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-53 MUBHASHIRA F F 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-54 POORNIMA V V 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-55 RITHIKA R K R. K. 

Rithika 

50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 
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No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BC-56 SIVADURGA S S 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-57 SNEKA J J 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-58 SRIKAMATCHI S 

Kamatchi 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-59 SUMITHRA K K 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-60 SWETHA R R 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BP-01 Agnesh T 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-02 ATHAMSA M 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-03 Balamurugan S 29  (2/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-04 Elavarasan P 71  (5/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 

21-BP-05 Gokula Krishnan 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-06 HARI HARAN.B 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-07 Madhuvasanth K 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-08 R. Mugundhan 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-09 E Naveen Kumar 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-10 Prasanth Prasanth 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-11 S.praveen Kumar 

Kumar 

57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 

21-BP-12 Rahul R.B 57  (4/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-13 P.sanjai Sanjai 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-14 Sanjay M 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 

21-BP-15 R Santhosh 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-16 Saravanan M 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-17 Sivabalan A 

ARJUNAN 

29  (2/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 

21-BP-18 K Vignesh 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-19 DHARANI K 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-20 EZHIL BHARATHI T 57  (4/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-21 Ilakkiya V 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-22 NIVEDHA S 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-23 Priya M 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-24 P Subasri 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/2) 75  (3/4) 
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No. Name
27
14:00 P %

21-CH-01 AKASH M  1 100

21-CH-02 BALAVIGNESH S  1 100

21-CH-03 GOKUL SANJAY S  1 100

21-CH-04 GOKULAKRISHNAN K  1 100

21-CH-05 GURU CHANDRAN K  1 100

21-CH-06 HARIHARAN M  1 100

21-CH-07 IRFAN JAVITH M  0 -

21-CH-08 KALEESWARAN K  1 100

21-CH-09 KALIDAS S  1 100

21-CH-10 KARTHIKEYAN G  1 100

21-CH-11 KAVIPRAWIN S  1 100

21-CH-12 MADHANKUMAR R  1 100

21-CH-13 MANODEEPAK S  1 100

21-CH-14 MANORANJITH K  0 -

21-CH-15 PRAVEENKUMAR K  1 100

21-CH-16 RISHI S  1 100

21-CH-17 SARAVANAN B  1 100

21-CH-18 SIVANANDHABHARATH
I M

 1 100

21-CH-19 SURYAPRASATH M  1 100

21-CH-20 VASANTH M  0 0

21-CH-21 Vijayaraj E  0 -

21-CH-22 VISHNU L  0 0

21-CH-23 ABINAYA V  1 100

21-CH-24 AKALYA S  1 100

21-CH-25 ANEESHA S A  1 100

21-CH-26 ANUSUYA I  1 100

21-CH-27 ARCHANA S  0 -

21-CH-28 BAVANIHA A  0 0

21-CH-29 DEEPIKA K  1 100

21-CH-30 DEVAKI T  0 0

21-CH-31 DHIVYA G  1 100

21-CH-32 GOKULAPRIYA G  1 100

21-CH-33 GOPIKA R  1 100

21-CH-34 JANANI M  1 100

21-CH-35 KAVYA S  0 0

21-CH-36 LALITHASRI S  1 100

21-CH-37 MADHUMITHA K  1 100

21-CH-39 NANDHINI V  1 100

21-CH-40 Navya Narayanan  0 0

21-CH-41 NESHA V  1 100

21-CH-42 NIVETHITHA V  0 0
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Roll No. Name
27
14:00 P %

21-CH-43 PAVITHRA K  1 100

21-CH-44 RISWANA S  1 100

21-CH-45 RITTHIKA DARSHNI R  1 100

21-CH-46 SARANYA V  1 100

21-CH-47 SRIVARSHINI M  1 100

21-CH-48 SUBASREE M  1 100

21-CH-49 SUJI VARDHANI A  1 100

21-CH-50 SUMITHRA N  1 100

21-CH-51 SWETHA K  1 100

21-CH-52 THAHSIN FATHIMA A  1 100

21-CH-53 VAISHNAVI D  1 100

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No. Name
5

14:00

12
14:00

23
14:00

30
14:00 P %

21-CH-01 AKASH M     3 75

21-CH-02 BALAVIGNESH S     4 100

21-CH-03 GOKUL SANJAY S     4 100

21-CH-04 GOKULAKRISHNAN K     4 100

21-CH-05 GURU CHANDRAN K     4 100

21-CH-06 HARIHARAN M     3 75

21-CH-07 IRFAN JAVITH M     0 0

21-CH-08 KALEESWARAN K     4 100

21-CH-09 KALIDAS S     1 25

21-CH-10 KARTHIKEYAN G     3 75

21-CH-11 KAVIPRAWIN S     4 100

21-CH-12 MADHANKUMAR R     4 100

21-CH-13 MANODEEPAK S     4 100

21-CH-14 MANORANJITH K     1 100

21-CH-15 PRAVEENKUMAR K     3 75

21-CH-16 RISHI S     4 100

21-CH-17 SARAVANAN B     4 100

21-CH-18 SIVANANDHABHARATH
I M

    4 100

21-CH-19 SURYAPRASATH M     4 100

21-CH-20 VASANTH M     1 25

21-CH-21 Vijayaraj E     1 100

21-CH-22 VISHNU L     1 25

21-CH-23 ABINAYA V     4 100

21-CH-24 AKALYA S     3 75

21-CH-25 ANEESHA S A     4 100

21-CH-26 ANUSUYA I     4 100

21-CH-27 ARCHANA S     1 100

21-CH-28 BAVANIHA A     4 100
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21-CH-29 DEEPIKA K     4 100

21-CH-30 DEVAKI T     4 100

21-CH-31 DHIVYA G     4 100

21-CH-32 GOKULAPRIYA G     3 75

21-CH-33 GOPIKA R     4 100

21-CH-34 JANANI M     4 100

21-CH-35 KAVYA S     1 25

21-CH-36 LALITHASRI S     1 25

21-CH-37 MADHUMITHA K     0 0

21-CH-39 NANDHINI V     4 100

21-CH-40 Navya Narayanan     4 100

21-CH-41 NESHA V     3 75

21-CH-42 NIVETHITHA V     1 25

21-CH-43 PAVITHRA K     4 100

21-CH-44 RISWANA S     2 50

21-CH-45 RITTHIKA DARSHNI R     4 100

21-CH-46 SARANYA V     4 100

21-CH-47 SRIVARSHINI M     4 100

21-CH-48 SUBASREE M     2 50

21-CH-49 SUJI VARDHANI A     4 100

21-CH-50 SUMITHRA N     4 100

21-CH-51 SWETHA K     4 100

21-CH-52 THAHSIN FATHIMA A     3 75

21-CH-53 VAISHNAVI D     2 50
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No. Name
11
14:00

25
14:00 P %

21-CH-01 AKASH M   2 100

21-CH-02 BALAVIGNESH S   1 50

21-CH-03 GOKUL SANJAY S   2 100

21-CH-04 GOKULAKRISHNAN K   2 100

21-CH-05 GURU CHANDRAN K   2 100

21-CH-06 HARIHARAN M   2 100

21-CH-07 IRFAN JAVITH M   2 100

21-CH-08 KALEESWARAN K   1 50

21-CH-09 KALIDAS S   2 100

21-CH-10 KARTHIKEYAN G   2 100

21-CH-11 KAVIPRAWIN S   2 100

21-CH-12 MADHANKUMAR R   2 100

21-CH-13 MANODEEPAK S   2 100

21-CH-14 MANORANJITH K   2 100

21-CH-15 PRAVEENKUMAR K   2 100

21-CH-16 RISHI S   2 100

21-CH-17 SARAVANAN B   2 100

21-CH-18 SIVANANDHABHARATH
I M

  2 100

21-CH-19 SURYAPRASATH M   2 100

21-CH-20 VASANTH M   1 50

21-CH-21 Vijayaraj E   1 50

21-CH-22 VISHNU L   0 0

21-CH-23 ABINAYA V   2 100

21-CH-24 AKALYA S   2 100

21-CH-25 ANEESHA S A   2 100

21-CH-26 ANUSUYA I   2 100

21-CH-27 ARCHANA S   1 50

21-CH-28 BAVANIHA A   2 100

21-CH-29 DEEPIKA K   2 100

21-CH-30 DEVAKI T   1 50

21-CH-31 DHIVYA G   2 100

21-CH-32 GOKULAPRIYA G   2 100

21-CH-33 GOPIKA R   2 100

21-CH-34 JANANI M   2 100

21-CH-35 KAVYA S   2 100

21-CH-36 LALITHASRI S   2 100

21-CH-37 MADHUMITHA K   2 100

21-CH-39 NANDHINI V   2 100

21-CH-40 Navya Narayanan   2 100

21-CH-41 NESHA V   1 50

21-CH-42 NIVETHITHA V   2 100
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21-CH-43 PAVITHRA K   2 100

21-CH-44 RISWANA S   2 100

21-CH-45 RITTHIKA DARSHNI R   2 100

21-CH-46 SARANYA V   2 100

21-CH-47 SRIVARSHINI M   1 50

21-CH-48 SUBASREE M   2 100

21-CH-49 SUJI VARDHANI A   2 100

21-CH-50 SUMITHRA N   2 100

21-CH-51 SWETHA K   2 100

21-CH-52 THAHSIN FATHIMA A   2 100

21-CH-53 VAISHNAVI D   2 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Nov 2021
  (19)

Dec 2021
  (23)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-CE-061 AADHITHYAN N 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-062 ARUN MOHAN
VIKAS R P

100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-063 BALAMURUGAN V 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-064 CHRISWINBHARAT
HI A

50  (3/6) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-065 DINESH N 67  (4/6) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-066 GUNAVARTHANAN
R

50  (3/6) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

21-CE-067 HARIPRIYAN P 67  (4/6) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-068 LENIN M 67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-069 LOGESHWARAN B 67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-070 MANIKANDAN P 67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-071 MOHAMMED NIVAS
M

50  (3/6) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

21-CE-072 NANTHAKUMAR T 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-073 NAVEEN KUMAR S 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-074 NITHEESH P 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-075 NITHYA PRASATH
S

83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-076 PARTHASARATHI M 50  (3/6) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

21-CE-077 PRAJITH KUMAR B 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-078 RAGUNANTHAN R 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-079 RUBINATH M 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-080 SAM JEBAS T 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-081 SANJAY MANOJ M 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-082 SANJAY VARSHAN
S

50  (3/6) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-083 SANTHOSH N P 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-084 SHRIHARI BALAJI
G

67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-085 SOUNDHAR RAJ R 50  (3/6) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-086 SRI ANBARASU K 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-087 SRIVARSHAN S 33  (2/6) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

21-CE-088 AISWARYA M 67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-089 AMBIGA N 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-090 BAVANITHA K 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-091 BHARATHI C 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-092 GAYATHRI JOTHI A 50  (3/6) 100  (3/3) 0  (0/3)

21-CE-093 HAALISHA
MUBEENA A

83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-094 HARITHA K V 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-095 HEMALATHA S 67  (4/6) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3)

21-CE-096 KAVIYA G 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-097 KOKILA K 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)
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Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Nov 2021
  (19)

Dec 2021
  (23)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-CE-098 KOKILANANDHINI
K

67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-099 MADHUMITHA B 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-100 MADHUVARSHINI
M

100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-101 MEGALA DEVI K 67  (4/6) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-102 NANDHINIPRIYA S 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-103 NARMADHA M 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-104 NARMATHA RANI K 40  (2/5) 50  (1/2) 33  (1/3)

21-CE-105 NEETHU M 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-106 POOJA K 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-107 PRADEEPA A 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-108 RANJANI P 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-109 SAMEELA
BARVEEN S

50  (3/6) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

21-CE-110 SIVASANKARI S 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-111 SOWNDHARYA N 67  (4/6) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-112 SRI ABEMEENA M 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-113 SRIMATHI M 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-114 SRINITHI K 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-115 SUBASHINI R 50  (3/6) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

21-CE-116 SWEETHA B 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-117 SWETHA T 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-118 VARSHINI R 100  (5/5) 100  (2/2) 100  (3/3)

21-CE-119 VENNILA G 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No. Name
28

P %

21-CS-01 Anbu Karthikeyan N  1 100

21-CS-02 Eswarasamy M  1 100

21-CS-03 HARIPRASATH M  1 100

21-CS-04 Jagatheesh A  1 100

21-CS-05 JAISURYA .V  1 100

21-CS-06 KARTHIK RAJA P  0 0

21-CS-07 Kavin S  1 100

21-CS-08 MARIMUTHU R  1 100

21-CS-09 NAVEEN KARTHICK S  1 100

21-CS-10 Prathyush .M  1 100

21-CS-11 RAVICHANDRAN K  1 100

21-CS-12 Sanjeev R  0 0

21-CS-13 SASIPRIYAN S  1 100

21-CS-14 AMALA QUEEN ANGEL
A

 1 100

21-CS-15 Anisha M.S  1 100

21-CS-16 ARUTHRA K  1 100

21-CS-17 BARANI P  1 100

21-CS-18 BHAVA DHARANI S  1 100

21-CS-19 Boomika A  1 100

21-CS-20 CHINDHIKA D  1 100

21-CS-21 Devaki K  1 100

21-CS-22 DHIVYA G  1 100

21-CS-23 Dhivya R  1 100

21-CS-24 Dhivya Dharshini G  1 100

21-CS-25 Divyadharshini M  1 100

21-CS-26 Durga R  1 100

21-CS-27 Harini K  1 100

21-CS-28 HARIPRITHA P  1 100

21-CS-29 HARSHAVARDHINI R  1 100

21-CS-30 KAVYA V P  1 100

21-CS-31 KIRTHIKA A  1 100

21-CS-32 Kowsalya Devi A  1 100

21-CS-33 LOGAPRIYA K  1 100

21-CS-34 Madhuvidhya T  1 100

21-CS-35 MANJULADEVI K  1 100

21-CS-36 PRIYA A  1 100

21-CS-37 PRIYADARSIKA K M  1 100

21-CS-38 Priyadharshini R  1 100

21-CS-39 Ragavi R  1 100

21-CS-40 Renuga M  1 100

21-CS-41 Sangeetha K  1 100
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Roll No. Name
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21-CS-42 SELVAPRIYA R  1 100

21-CS-43 SRIPADMAVATHI M  1 100

21-CS-44 SRIVAISHNA R  1 100

21-CS-45 Thanushya N  0 0

21-CS-46 THARUNYA V  1 100

21-CS-47 Umabharathi D  1 100

21-CS-48 VIDHYASRI P  1 100

21-CS-49 vincy M  1 100

21-CS-50 Yasotha A  1 100

21-CS-51 Yuvapriya B  1 100

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No. Name
13 25

P %

21-CS-01 Anbu Karthikeyan N   2 100

21-CS-02 Eswarasamy M   2 100

21-CS-03 HARIPRASATH M   1 50

21-CS-04 Jagatheesh A   2 100

21-CS-05 JAISURYA .V   2 100

21-CS-06 KARTHIK RAJA P   2 100

21-CS-07 Kavin S   1 50

21-CS-08 MARIMUTHU R   2 100

21-CS-09 NAVEEN KARTHICK S   2 100

21-CS-10 Prathyush .M   2 100

21-CS-11 RAVICHANDRAN K   2 100

21-CS-12 Sanjeev R   2 100

21-CS-13 SASIPRIYAN S   1 50

21-CS-14 AMALA QUEEN ANGEL
A

  2 100

21-CS-15 Anisha M.S   2 100

21-CS-16 ARUTHRA K   2 100

21-CS-17 BARANI P   2 100

21-CS-18 BHAVA DHARANI S   2 100

21-CS-19 Boomika A   2 100

21-CS-20 CHINDHIKA D   2 100

21-CS-21 Devaki K   2 100

21-CS-22 DHIVYA G   2 100

21-CS-23 Dhivya R   2 100

21-CS-24 Dhivya Dharshini G   2 100

21-CS-25 Divyadharshini M   2 100

21-CS-26 Durga R   2 100

21-CS-27 Harini K   2 100

21-CS-28 HARIPRITHA P   2 100

21-CS-29 HARSHAVARDHINI R   2 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

14:00
To

16:00

14:00
To

16:00

14:00
To

16:00

Printed By
visionvinayagan@gmail.com

Printed On 02-Jan-2024



02/01/2024, 12:48 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 3/5

Roll No. Name
13 25

P %

21-CS-30 KAVYA V P   2 100

21-CS-31 KIRTHIKA A   1 50

21-CS-32 Kowsalya Devi A   2 100

21-CS-33 LOGAPRIYA K   2 100

21-CS-34 Madhuvidhya T   2 100

21-CS-35 MANJULADEVI K   2 100

21-CS-36 PRIYA A   2 100

21-CS-37 PRIYADARSIKA K M   2 100

21-CS-38 Priyadharshini R   2 100

21-CS-39 Ragavi R   2 100

21-CS-40 Renuga M   2 100

21-CS-41 Sangeetha K   1 50

21-CS-42 SELVAPRIYA R   2 100

21-CS-43 SRIPADMAVATHI M   2 100

21-CS-44 SRIVAISHNA R   2 100

21-CS-45 Thanushya N   2 100

21-CS-46 THARUNYA V   2 100

21-CS-47 Umabharathi D   2 100

21-CS-48 VIDHYASRI P   2 100

21-CS-49 vincy M   2 100

21-CS-50 Yasotha A   2 100

21-CS-51 Yuvapriya B   2 100
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No. Name
1 19 26

P %

21-CS-01 Anbu Karthikeyan N    2 67

21-CS-02 Eswarasamy M    3 100

21-CS-03 HARIPRASATH M    3 100

21-CS-04 Jagatheesh A    2 67

21-CS-05 JAISURYA .V    2 67

21-CS-06 KARTHIK RAJA P    3 100

21-CS-07 Kavin S    3 100

21-CS-08 MARIMUTHU R    3 100

21-CS-09 NAVEEN KARTHICK S    2 67

21-CS-10 Prathyush .M    2 67

21-CS-11 RAVICHANDRAN K    2 67

21-CS-12 Sanjeev R    3 100

21-CS-13 SASIPRIYAN S    3 100

21-CS-14 AMALA QUEEN ANGEL
A

   2 67

21-CS-15 Anisha M.S    1 33

21-CS-16 ARUTHRA K    3 100

21-CS-17 BARANI P    3 100

21-CS-18 BHAVA DHARANI S    3 100

21-CS-19 Boomika A    2 67

21-CS-20 CHINDHIKA D    3 100

21-CS-21 Devaki K    2 67

21-CS-22 DHIVYA G    2 67

21-CS-23 Dhivya R    2 67

21-CS-24 Dhivya Dharshini G    3 100

21-CS-25 Divyadharshini M    3 100

21-CS-26 Durga R    3 100

21-CS-27 Harini K    2 67

21-CS-28 HARIPRITHA P    3 100

21-CS-29 HARSHAVARDHINI R    3 100

21-CS-30 KAVYA V P    3 100

21-CS-31 KIRTHIKA A    3 100

21-CS-32 Kowsalya Devi A    3 100

21-CS-33 LOGAPRIYA K    3 100

21-CS-34 Madhuvidhya T    3 100

21-CS-35 MANJULADEVI K    3 100

21-CS-36 PRIYA A    2 67

21-CS-37 PRIYADARSIKA K M    3 100

21-CS-38 Priyadharshini R    3 100

21-CS-39 Ragavi R    2 67

21-CS-40 Renuga M    3 100

21-CS-41 Sangeetha K    3 100
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Roll No. Name
1 19 26

P %

21-CS-42 SELVAPRIYA R    2 67

21-CS-43 SRIPADMAVATHI M    3 100

21-CS-44 SRIVAISHNA R    2 67

21-CS-45 Thanushya N    3 100

21-CS-46 THARUNYA V    3 100

21-CS-47 Umabharathi D    2 67

21-CS-48 VIDHYASRI P    3 100

21-CS-49 vincy M    3 100

21-CS-50 Yasotha A    3 100

21-CS-51 Yuvapriya B    2 67
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No. Name
27
09:00 P %

21-CT-01 Ajay P  1 100

21-CT-02 Akash D  0 0

21-CT-03 S.Bala Krishnan  0 0

21-CT-04 Bharathi Raj P  0 0

21-CT-05 dhanasekar e  1 100

21-CT-06 dharani dharan  1 100

21-CT-07 Dheena Dhayalan  1 100

21-CT-08 DINESHKUMAR S  1 100

21-CT-09 Dinesh Kumar  1 100

21-CT-10 Ganesh Kumar K  1 100

21-CT-11 GOKUL H  1 100

21-CT-12 JANARTHANAN B  1 100

21-CT-13 KARTHIKEYAN R  0 0

21-CT-14 KAVIESWARAN S  1 100

21-CT-15 KAVIYARASU S  1 100

21-CT-16 Mohammed Asick  0 0

21-CT-17 MOHAMMED ILYASH  1 100

21-CT-18 Pratheen D  1 100

21-CT-19 PRAVEEN S  1 100

21-CT-20 Rakesh G  0 0

21-CT-21 Sabari Giri M  1 100

21-CT-22 Santhosh Kumar P  0 0

21-CT-23 sathiyajananan
Jothikrishna Kurmar

 1 100

21-CT-24 S. SHERIF SHERIF  1 100

21-CT-25 Shivamani M  1 100

21-CT-26 Siranjeevi V  0 0

21-CT-27 SRIDHAR K  1 100

21-CT-28 Sukeeshkumar M  1 100

21-CT-29 Tamilarasan Ganesh  1 100

21-CT-30 VIGNESH S  1 100

21-CT-31 Akshaya M  0 0

21-CT-32 Arthika G  0 0

21-CT-33 ASHIFA M  1 100

21-CT-34 DHANUSHREE M  1 100

21-CT-35 INDHUMATHI S  1 100

21-CT-36 P Kalpana  1 100

21-CT-37 Kavi Priya. R  1 100

21-CT-38 Nithiya G  0 0

21-CT-39 Nithyaselvi S  1 100

21-CT-40 Suraksha R  0 0
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For the Month: October 2021

Roll No. Name
5

09:00

12
09:00

23
09:00

30
09:00 P %

21-CT-01 Ajay P     1 25

21-CT-02 Akash D     1 25

21-CT-03 S.Bala Krishnan     2 50

21-CT-04 Bharathi Raj P     2 50

21-CT-05 dhanasekar e     4 100

21-CT-06 dharani dharan     2 50

21-CT-07 Dheena Dhayalan     4 100

21-CT-08 DINESHKUMAR S     4 100

21-CT-09 Dinesh Kumar     4 100

21-CT-10 Ganesh Kumar K     4 100

21-CT-11 GOKUL H     4 100

21-CT-12 JANARTHANAN B     4 100

21-CT-13 KARTHIKEYAN R     0 0

21-CT-14 KAVIESWARAN S     4 100

21-CT-15 KAVIYARASU S     4 100

21-CT-16 Mohammed Asick     2 50

21-CT-17 MOHAMMED ILYASH     3 75

21-CT-18 Pratheen D     2 50

21-CT-19 PRAVEEN S     4 100

21-CT-20 Rakesh G     0 0

21-CT-21 Sabari Giri M     4 100

21-CT-22 Santhosh Kumar P     3 75

21-CT-23 sathiyajananan
Jothikrishna Kurmar

    3 75

21-CT-24 S. SHERIF SHERIF     4 100

21-CT-25 Shivamani M     3 75

21-CT-26 Siranjeevi V     0 0

21-CT-27 SRIDHAR K     1 25

21-CT-28 Sukeeshkumar M     4 100

21-CT-29 Tamilarasan Ganesh     4 100

21-CT-30 VIGNESH S     3 75

21-CT-31 Akshaya M     4 100

21-CT-32 Arthika G     3 75

21-CT-33 ASHIFA M     3 75

21-CT-34 DHANUSHREE M     4 100

21-CT-35 INDHUMATHI S     4 100

21-CT-36 P Kalpana     3 75

21-CT-37 Kavi Priya. R     4 100

21-CT-38 Nithiya G     4 100

21-CT-39 Nithyaselvi S     3 75

21-CT-40 Suraksha R     3 75
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No. Name
11
09:00

18 25
09:00 P %

21-CT-01 Ajay P    3 100

21-CT-02 Akash D    2 67

21-CT-03 S.Bala Krishnan    3 100

21-CT-04 Bharathi Raj P    2 67

21-CT-05 dhanasekar e    3 100

21-CT-06 dharani dharan    2 67

21-CT-07 Dheena Dhayalan    2 67

21-CT-08 DINESHKUMAR S    3 100

21-CT-09 Dinesh Kumar    3 100

21-CT-10 Ganesh Kumar K    3 100

21-CT-11 GOKUL H    3 100

21-CT-12 JANARTHANAN B    3 100

21-CT-13 KARTHIKEYAN R    2 67

21-CT-14 KAVIESWARAN S    3 100

21-CT-15 KAVIYARASU S    3 100

21-CT-16 Mohammed Asick    3 100

21-CT-17 MOHAMMED ILYASH    2 67

21-CT-18 Pratheen D    2 67

21-CT-19 PRAVEEN S    3 100

21-CT-20 Rakesh G    2 67

21-CT-21 Sabari Giri M    3 100

21-CT-22 Santhosh Kumar P    2 67

21-CT-23 sathiyajananan
Jothikrishna Kurmar

   3 100

21-CT-24 S. SHERIF SHERIF    3 100

21-CT-25 Shivamani M    3 100

21-CT-26 Siranjeevi V    1 33

21-CT-27 SRIDHAR K    3 100

21-CT-28 Sukeeshkumar M    2 67

21-CT-29 Tamilarasan Ganesh    2 67

21-CT-30 VIGNESH S    3 100

21-CT-31 Akshaya M    2 67

21-CT-32 Arthika G    2 67

21-CT-33 ASHIFA M    2 67

21-CT-34 DHANUSHREE M    2 67

21-CT-35 INDHUMATHI S    2 67

21-CT-36 P Kalpana    3 100

21-CT-37 Kavi Priya. R    3 100

21-CT-38 Nithiya G    2 67

21-CT-39 Nithyaselvi S    3 100

21-CT-40 Suraksha R    3 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (18)
Total

working
days

Nov 2021
  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T)

21-EL-01 ABHIJITHKUMAR M 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-02 ABINIVESH RV 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-03 ASWATH K 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-04 SAKTHIVEL A 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-05 SANDRU D 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-06 SANTHOSH G 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-07 SARATHI G 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-08 SIVAGEETHAN S D 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-10 VIJAY V 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-11 VISHNUPRASATH
V

100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-12 AAFIYA FARVEEN
F

100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-13 AISHWARIYA R 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-14 ANAMIKA G 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-15 ANISHA S 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-16 ASMA A 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-18 DEEPA R 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-19 DHIVYA PRABHA R 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-20 DURGA DEVI J 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-22 GOKILAVANI R 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-23 HARINI K 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-24 ILAKIYA M 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-25 INDHUMATHI M 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-26 JEEVAREKHA S 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-27 JOTHISARANYA S 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-28 KARUNGALI
KAVITHA S

100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-29 KAVIPRIYA R 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-30 KAVIYA K 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-31 KAVIYAKIRUBHA N 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-32 KIRUTHIKA E J 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-33 KIRUTHIKADEVI K 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-34 MEENALOSINI M S 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-35 MEKALA R 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-36 MUMTAJ S 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-37 NASRIN N 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-38 NISHMATH BEGAM
I

0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-39 PANDISELVI S 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-40 PRIYADHARSHINI
C

100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-41 PRIYADHARSHNI L 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-42 PUSHPALATHA M 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-44 REVATHI S 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)
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Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (18)
Total

working
days

Nov 2021
  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T)

21-EL-45 RIYA V 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-46 ROSHINI G 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-47 RUTHRA R 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-48 SABARISANDHIYA
K

100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-49 SAKTHISREE S 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-50 SANDHIYA S 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-51 SHARMIL JENI S 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-52 SHARMILA S 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-53 SHOBANA N 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-54 SRI SATHIYA
SURIYA G T

0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-55 STELLA MARY A 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-56 SUSHMITHA
SUREKSHA B

0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-57 SWENA
ATHISAYAM
ABISHA A

0  (0/1) 0  (0/1)

21-EL-58 THASLEEMA A 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-59 URCHAVI M M 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-60 VIDHYA SHREE B 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-61 VIJAYALAKSHMI N 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

21-EL-62 YAZHINI E 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)

8414 Gayathri K 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-HT-01 ADIYAMAAN M 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-02 AJAY A 29  (2/7) 0  (0/0) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-03 AKILAN S 57  (4/7) 0  (0/0) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-04 BALASUBRAMANI C 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-05 DEVARAVIND K.R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-06 DHANUSH M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-07 DHANUSHKUMAR V 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-08 DHINENTHIRAN S 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-09 DHINESHKUMAR M 67  (4/6) 0  (0/0) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-10 GOKUL KRISHNAN S 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-11 GOPINATHAN P 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-12 GOWTHAM P 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-13 KEERTHIVASAKAN L 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-14 MANIKANDAN K 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-14A MANIKANDAN K 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-15 NANDHA KUMAR K 57  (4/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-16 NAVANEETHAKRISHNA

N C 

75  (3/4) 0  (0/0) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-17 PARASURAMAN S 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-18 PRABAKARAN N 57  (4/7) 0  (0/0) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-19 PRASAD V.R 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-20 PRAVEENKUMAR S 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-21 RAJESH M 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-22 RAJESHKUMAR A 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-23 RANJITH M 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-24 SAIKUMAR M 57  (4/7) 0  (0/0) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-25 SAKTHIVADIVEL C 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-26 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 86  (6/7) 0  (0/0) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-27 SASIKUMAR M 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-28 SHANMUGAVEL A 25  (2/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-29 THIRUVENGADA 

BALAJI S 

50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-30 UDHAYAKUMAR T 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-31 UDHAYAKUMAR K 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-32 VINOTH KUMAR M 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-33 YUVARAJ M 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-34 ABINAYA M 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-35 ABIRAMI R 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 
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No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-HT-36 ABIRAMI M 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-37 ABITHA S 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-38 ANANDHI E 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-39 CHARULATHA D 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-40 DHANUSRI A 75  (3/4) 0  (0/0) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-41 INDHUMATHI G 50  (3/6) 0  (0/0) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-42 KALEESWARI S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-43 KANISHKAVI S 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-44 KAVI BHARATHI B 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-45 KAVIYA C 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-46 KAVYA SREE D 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-47 LALITHA R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-48 MAREESWARI M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-49 NALINI N 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-50 NANDHINI R 88  (7/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-51 NAVEENA R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-52 NIROSHA A 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-53 NIVYA D 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-54 PREMALATHA C 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-55 SANTHIYA S 86  (6/7) 0  (0/0) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-56 SIREEN FIRNAAZ M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-57 SIVASAKTHI K 83  (5/6) 0  (0/0) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-58 TAMILARASI S 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3) 

21-HT-59 TAMILSELVI M 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-60 UTHAMI C 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

8603 TAMILVANI C.M 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 

8752 THAMEEMUM ANSARI 

M 

0  (0/4) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/0) 

9410 SANDRU SANDRU 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 

9659 Kaviya K 0  (0/3) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/0) 

9660 ABINANDHAKUMAR V 0  (0/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2) 

9722 PARAMESHWARAN D 14  (1/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2) 

9943 GANESHKUMAR K 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 

10316 Nandhini R 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 
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LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

NAADISHUDDI PRANAYAMA 

AGNA MEDITATION 

LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

SPINAL CORD CLEARANCE 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KAYAKALPA 

LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

AGNA MEDITATION 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

HAND EXERCISE 

LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES  

LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

KAYAKALPA 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEG EXERCISE 

LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

NEURO MUSCULAR BREATHING EXERCISE 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

NEURO MUSCULAR BREATHING EXERCISE 

EYE EXERCISE 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

EYE EXERCISE 

KAPALAPATHY 
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